## 202004130094

04/13/2020 04:02 PM Pages: 1 of 1 Fees: \$103.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Joy Wirsch (509) 327-9	634		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  ioy.wirsch@covius.com	· · ••		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	<b>¬</b>		
Chronos Mortgage Solutions	1		
12410 E. Mirabeau Parkway, Ste 10	0		
Spokane Valley, WA 99216	1:		
	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	NLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only <u>one</u> Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here and in an analysis of the second of the sec			
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  DeBolt	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Dennis	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
5479 Razor Peak Dr 2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2s or 2b) (use exact	Mount Vernon	WA 98273	USA
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR  2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10	of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	UCC1Ad) SUFFIX
DeBolt	Lynne	07475 00074 0005	COUNTRY
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 5479 Razor Peak Dr	Mount Vernon	STATE POSTAL CODE WA 98273	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME. (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASS 38. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Puget Sound Cooperative Credit Ur		cured party name (3a or 3b)	
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN TIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 108th Ave NE Suite #1035	Bellevue	STATE POSTAL CODE WA 98004	COUNTRY
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collater			
LENNOX AC UNIT along with after acquired f at: 5479 Razor Peak Dr., Mount Vernon, WAS LOT 385, PLATS OF SKAGIT HIGHLANDS D RECORDED ON JANUARY 17, 2008 UNDER SUB-TECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RE- COVENANTS AND AGREEMENTS OF	98273 as documented on subsitivision V, PHASE 2, ACCOR R AUDITOR'S FILE NUMBER STRICTIONS, RESERVA	equent loan disbursement for DING TO THE PLAT THER 2000801170047 FIONS, CONDITIONS,	rm(s).
CHICAGO TITLE ORDER #62001798			
APN P 127316			
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Collateral is held	in a Trust (see LCC1Ad item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Deceden't Person	nal Representative
6a. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:  Pub'ic-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	ction A Debtor is a Trasmitting UtiSty	6b. Check only if applicable and check only Agricultural Lien	y one box UCC Filing
7 ALTERNATE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor Secer/E	Buyer Bailee/Bailor Licens	see/Licensor
8 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Chronos Tracking #6377162-49491	Loan#	SBA Loan #	